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ONLINE - Consignment Sale featuring Antiques & Collectibles!

Auction Opens. Mon, May 4 12:00pm MT

Lot

6304
6305
6312
6315
6470

6471
6475
6476
6477

6478
6491

6492
6493
6494
6495
6496

6497
6498

6499
6500

7001
7002
7003

7004
7005
7006

Title

Wash Board / 2 Glass Jugs

2 Glass Table Lamps with Shades
Glass Lantern with Extra Globe
Ceramic Pitcher

Union Trunk & Luggage Metal Trunk (wood
construction) with Key

Curved Foot Stool
Olaf Kolzig (18 1/2"w ¢ 15 1/2"h)
Teamwork 3D Hockey Picture (22'w x 18"h)

2002 Team Canada Women (31"w x 25"h) -
Broken Glass

2002 Team Canada Men (31"w x 25"h)

Ceramic Crock Pot/Ceramic Dish with Lid
(cracked)/Ceramic Pitcher (chipped)

Wood Rolling Pin (grooved)
Glass Cookie Jar

Large & Small Glass Milk Bottles
2 Spoon Racks with Spoons

Glass Punch Bowl with 12 Cups/ Hooks &
Ladel

Royal Grafton China Cup & Saucer

Phoenix Cup & Saucer / German Cup & Saucer
/ Lefton Plate/ Old Foley Cream & Sugar

Japanese Cream & Sugar Set (handpainted)

Shafford China Set (5 Cup & Saucers/ 6
Sandwich Plates)

Brass Raccoon / Rabbit / Elephant / Knight
2 Metal Candle Sticks

Carleton Cards Heirloom Collection 10th
Anniversary - Diana, Princess of Wales
Figurine (in box)

2 Lamps (no globes)
Pope John Paul 11 Cup & Saucer
Red Glass Vase

MT

V4

Lot

7007
7008
7009
7010

7011
7012
7013
7014
7015
7016
7017
7018

7019

7020
7021
7022
7023
7024
7025
7026
7027
7028
7029
7030
7031

7032
7033
7034
7035

Auction Closes: Mon, May 11 12:00pm

Title

Clay Vase

7 Misc Collectible Plates
Bosch Tassimo Machine

Variety of Hand Fans/Wood Tulips/Wooden
Fang/Sea Shells (NEW)

3 String Puppets (NEW)

5 Small Glass Vases (Oriental)
Glass Figurines (Swans & Dolphins)
Misc Ornaments

Misc Ornaments/ Spoons/ Coasters
Box of Misc Glassware

Misc Box of Belts (NEW)

Omron Wrist Blood Pressure Monitor with
A.PS.

Vaper Vacuum Cleaner 12V (High Power)
(NEW)

ProStart Car Starter CT-3271
Nativity Play Set

Purple Dream Catcher

Green Dream Catcher

2 Plastic Trays

4 Metal Trays

2 Glass Bowls

2 Trays/ Wire Wall Shelf / Tassimo Pod Holder
Plastic Oriental Tea Set

Misc Ornaments/ Candle Holders
2 Beer Steins/ Misc Mugs

2 Piggy Banks/ Elephant Earring Holder /
Heart Jewelry Dish / Wire Basket

Misc Glassware

TeaPot/ Bud Vase

Bride & Groom Figurines/ Misc Ornaments
Misc Glass Dishes/ Coasters



Lot
7036

7037

7038
7039
7040
7041
7042

7043
7044
7045
7046
7047
7048

7049
7050
7051

7053
7054
7055
7056
7057
7058
7059
7060
7061
7062
7063
7064
7065
7066
7067
7068
7069
7070
7071
7072
7073
7074

Title

Ceramic Tea Pot / Wax Burner / Vases/ Cream
& Sugar Set

Cookie Jar / Candle Set / Thank You Cards/
Glass/ Dish

GE Cassette Clock Radio

Misc Cameras & Accessories

Pana-Vue 1 Slide Viewer (Lighted 2 x 2)
Vase & 11 Bowls (from an old shipwreck)

Prestige Collection Case IH Magnum 380 CVT
Tractor (1/16 Die Cast Replica)

Y outh Motorcycle Helmet

Brass Parrot Lamp with Shade

Wooden Rocking Horse

Wooden Horse Rocker

Water Cooler / Metal Cups/ Wicker Basket

V-Tech 3 Hand Set Cordless Digital Answering
System

15 1/2" Sky Timer Clock
4 Flashlights

2 Stork Pictures/ Wooden Frame/ Metal Plate/
Glass Vase

Forging Equipment
Horseshoes/ Curry Comb / Bits
Ice Tongs

Wool Carders

Sausage Maker

Lantern

Bean Crock

Wood Planer

Zippered Travel Bag

Suitcase

Doctor's Bag

Misc Records

Tub of Misc Records

Tub of Misc Records

Tub of Misc Records

7 Books of Records (78's)

11 Misc Records (45's)

Tub of Misc Records

Misc Records (78's)

Box of Misc Small Boxes

2 Student Desk Globes on Swivel Stands
Misc Watches & Watch Bands

Lot
7075

7076
7077
7078
7079
7080
7081
7082
7083
7084
7085
7086
7087
7088
7089
7090
7091
7092
7093
7094
7095
7096

7097
7098

7099

7100
7101
7102
7103
7104
7105
7106
7107

7108
7109
7110

7111
7112
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Title

WASP Action Sports Camera & Accessories
(Store Demo)

Radar Detector

16" Clock

Foster Grant Reading Glasses / Jazz Ups
3XL Rain Gear

Misc Belt Buckles

Velbon VEF-3 Tripod

Retractable Rolling Duffle Bag (NEW)
10 Sunglasses

11 Sunglasses

5 Sunglasses

10 Sunglasses

11 Sunglasses

11 Sunglasses

9 Sunglasses

9 Sunglasses

2 Storage Tubs with Lids

19 Edmonton Eskimos Plastic Cups

18 Edmonton Eskimos Plastic Cups
Misc Football Cups

NFL Football

1987 Spalding Autographed Schenley Awards
Football

Shoe Horn / Grey Cup '97 Mini Footall

TI1-83 Plus Calculator / Construction Master |V
Calculator

Plantronics Cordless Phone with Headset /
Desktop Microphone

Antigque Stool

Glider Horse

3 Speed Banana Bike

World Globe

2 Marilyn Monroe Metal Signs
Shift Happens Metal Sign

Saw Blade Clock

1925 Edition of The New World Atlas &
Gazette / 1888 Sunday At Home

Santa's Trim Shoppe Christmas Village
Elvis Record / Elvis Magazine

Pentax ME Camera & Case/ Mamiya ZE-2
Camera & Case

Misc CD's
Cassette Tapes & Storage Case/ VHS Tapes &
Storage Case



Lot

7113
7130
7764
7901

7902

7903

7909

7910

7911

7912

7915

7916

7917

7918
7919

7920
7921
7922
7923
7924

7925
7926
7927
7928

7929

7930
7931
7932
7933
7934
7935

Title

Ornamental Easel
6 Christmas Mugs
Desk

2004 Native Abstract Painting (31 1/2"w x 37
3/4"h)

1996 Pheasant Picture by Glenn Olson (32
1/2"w x 22 1/2"h)

2004 Native Duck Painting (23 1/2"w x 29
3/4"h)

2004 Ducks Unlimited - Fence Line by John
Beeston (32"'w x 27 1/2"h)

2005 Ducks Unlimited - Family Outing by Shae
Inglis 544/6750 (35 1/2"w x 30 1/2"h)

1996 Ducks Unlimited - The Sunning Rock by
Darren Haley 376/750 (26"w x 34 1/2"h)

Ducks Unlimited - Checking Out the
Competition by Mark Hobson 473/2005 (42
1/2"w x 28"h)

Misc Books/ Photo Album / Eaton Catalogue /
Newspapers

Metal Coffee Pot / Flour Sifter / Egg Beater /
Dough Blender

Misc Shaving Blades/Razors/Brush in Waooden
Box

M. Horner Echo Harmonica/ Seal Skin Purse

6 Silver Plated Teaspoons with Sugar Tongsin
Case

Melrose Platter #376420

Royal Cauldon Plate - The Water Jump
ViewMaster with 16 Cards

Raycine Electric Hair Clipper

2 Silver Plates/Pins/Cuff Links/Belt
Buckles/Bread Knife

Old Farm Equipment Manuals
Canvas Army Sacks
3 Glass Picture Frames

Wooden Cane / Wicker Basket / Metal Wall
Plate

Minnesota Model A Tredle Sewing Machine
(drawer missing)

Singer Sewing Machine

Bernina Sewing Machine
Stroller/Pram with Rain Cover

Baby Walker with Tray (broken)

4 Drawer Dresser (dove tail drawers)
Headboard/Footboard 54"
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Lot
7936

7937
7938
7939
7940
7941
7942
7943
7944
7945
7946
7947
7948
7949
7950
7951

7952
7953
7954
7955
7956
7957
7958
7959
7960
7961
7962
7963
7964
7965
7966
7967
7968
7969
7970
7971
7972
7973
7974
7975
7976
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Title

Wood Side Board with Doors & Mirror (1
Drawer)

Score - Toronto Maple Leafs Hockey Cards
Score - San Jose Sharks
Score - Washington Capitals
Score - Boston Bruins
Score - St. Louis Blues
Score - New York Islanders
Score - Detroit Red Wings
Score - Buffalo Sabres
Score - Pittsburg Penguins
Score - Philadelphia Flyers
Score - Calgary Flames
Score Winnipeg Jets

Score Chicago Blackhawks
Score - New Jersey Devils

Score - Quebec Nordiques & Montreal
Canadians

Score - Minnesota North Stars
Score - Vancouver Canucks
Score - Hartford Whalers
Score - Edmonton Oilers
Score - Los Angeles Kings
Score - New Y ork Rangers
Score - Misc Hockey Cards
Collector's Choice - Jason Arnott
Pinnacle - Kevin Lowe

Ed Jovanovski

Pinnacle - Randy Gregg

Upper Deck - Chris Chelios
Upper Deck - Michal Handzus
Ray Ferraro

Upper Deck - Dale Hawerchuk
Lorne"Gump" Worsley

Upper Deck - Wayne Gretzky
St. Louis Blues

Collector's Choice - Vincent Damphousse
Pro Set - Darryl Sittler

Pro Set - Stan Makita

Upper Deck - Viktor Kozlov
Pro Set - Mario Lemieux
Score - Jaromir Jagr

Score - Jaromir Jagr



Lot

7977
7978
7979
7980
7981
7982
7983
7984

7985

7986
7987
7988
7989
7990
7991
7992
7993
7994
7995
7996
7997
7998
7999
8000

PAYMENT DUEFull payment must be made at the conclusion of the sale.
PAYMENT METHODSWe accept Mastercard and Visa.

Title

Brett Hull

Misc Hockey Cards

Mew Y ork Rangers & Buffalo Sabres
Misc Hockey Cards

Misc Cards

Pro Set - Misc Hockey Cards

Misc Cards

Fleetwood Solid State AM/FM Radio with
Garrard Record Player (comes with 6 records)

Misc Box of Belts (some NEW) / Coasters/
Playing Cards

Blue Boy / Pink Lady Pictures (11"w x 13"h)
2 Silver Plated Dishes

Bubble Gum Dispenser
Cottage Rose (England) China
Misc China Cups/ Plates
Plastic Avon Collectibles
Glass Avon Collectibles

Glass Avon Collectibles

Glass Avon Collectibles

Glass Avon Collectibles

Misc Glassware

6 Glasses in Wire Holder

4 Brass Birds

Brass Swan & Mushroom
Brass Sail Boat & Bud Vase
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REMOVALAII items must be removed May 13, 2020.REMOVAL ASSISTANCEBuyers are solely
responsible for the removal of purchased items.REMOVAL AUTHORIZATIONIf someone other than
you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the authorization form so that
we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

PO Box 1641, Lloydminster, AB/SK S9V 1K6 -- Phone 780-870-1181
copelandauctions.com
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